
Time      Topic     Speaker(s) 

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

Welcome Address & EFC Research 
Highlights

“Supply Chain Risk Evaluation and 
Management (SCREAM)”
 

“Navigating Digital Transformation: 
Changes, Chances and Choices”

“Connected Business”“Connected Business” Assessment Platform 
for the Electrical Industry: Planning Your 
Digital Transformation Roadmap. 
Featuring an Industry Panel Discussion

Closing remarks

Program Concludes

Rob Nadler, Ascot Capital Group & 
Chair, EFC’s Supply Chain Network & 
Swati Vora-Patel, EFC

Dr. Paul D. Larson, CN Professor, 
Supply Chain Management, 
University of Manitoba

AAndrew Au, Global Thought 
Leader on Digital Transformation

Erika TenEyck, National 
Association of Electrical Distributors 
(NAED)

NOV 10, 
2021
1 - 3:30 pm EST
Via Zoom 


