



Electro-Federation Canada's

2021 Supply Chain Summit

Supply Chain 4.0:

Rebalancing the Resiliency of Supply Chains

Time	Topic	Speaker(s)
1:00 PM	Welcome Address & EFC Research Highlights	Rob Nadler, Ascot Capital Group & Chair, EFC's Supply Chain Network & Swati Vora-Patel, EFC
1:15 PM	"Supply Chain Risk Evaluation and Management (SCREAM)"	Dr. Paul D. Larson, CN Professor, Supply Chain Management, University of Manitoba
2:00 PM	"Navigating Digital Transformation: Changes, Chances and Choices"	Andrew Au, Global Thought Leader on Digital Transformation
2:45 PM	"Connected Business" Assessment Platform for the Electrical Industry: Planning Your Digital Transformation Roadmap. Featuring an Industry Panel Discussion	Erika TenEyck, National Association of Electrical Distributors (NAED)
3:25 PM	Closing remarks	
3:30 PM	Program Concludes	

Lead Event Sponsor:



Contact Swati Vora-Patel at spatel@electrofed.com, 416-319-3390 for all sponsorship enquiries.